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UTTAR BANGA KRISHI VISWAVIDYALAYA 
PUNDIBARI : COOCH BEHAR 

 
 
 

 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES 
For Admission to Doctoral Degree Programme 2023-24 

IMPORTANT INFORMATION 

 
 Eighty percent (80%) seats are reserved for state domiciled candidates. 
 Candidates must have to produce the Original transcript of M.Sc. Programme published on or before 

09/11/2023 failing of which admission will not be allowed. 
 Candidates domicile in the State of West Bengal must produce domicile certificate in prescribed format 

(available in the University website) for claiming admission in seats reserved for state domicile 
candidates. 

 In case of availability of seats after counselling of SC candidates, the same will be filled-up 
from candidates of ST category and vice versa. 

 In case of availability of seats after counselling of OBC-B candidates, the same will be filled-up 
from candidates of OBC-A category and vice versa. 

 SC/ST/OBC candidates of outside the state of West Bengal will be treated as General category 
candidates. 

 Hostel accommodation may not be available for all admitted candidates due to shortage of 
space 

 The decision of admission committee shall be final and binding on candidates. 
 Any document found false/ inappropriate at any time of admission process or after admission is liable for 

cancellation of admission of the candidate.  
Reporting of the candidates   01.12.2023 (Wednesday) 11.00 a.m. to 12.30p.m. 

Admission will be started from 12.45 p.m. onwards 
Venue ATIC Building, UBKV 
 Candidates are instructed to bring credit/debit card for the payment of the seat acceptance fee. 
 Candidates who fail to report within stipulated time will not be considered for admission.  
 Candidates once reject any offered seat will not be considered for the same seat in any subsequent round. 

On the day of document verification, the following documents (in original and one set of photocopy)need to 
be produced: 

I. Downloaded application form. 
II. Original transcript of M.Sc. Programme published on or before 09/11/2023. 

III. Two copies of recent signed passport size photograph similar to the one that has been uploaded during 
online application.  

IV. All certificates that has been uploaded during application, in ORIGINAL  
V. Migration certificate to be submitted within 2nd semester.  

VI. Anti-ragging declaration in the given format (to be given within 2 weeks of admission).  
VII. The downloaded application form and original copies of all above documents have to be submitted at the 

time of verification, failing which his/her application will be treated as cancelled.  
VIII. Domicile certificate for candidates of West Bengal should be uploaded as per the University format  
Any other document uploaded during application need to be produced in original 

       Admission and Other Fees payable (non refundable): 

 

     For Research Scholar- 15,800.00 (Without Hostel) 

     For In-Service – 33,950.00 (Not entitled for Hostel                      Payment to be made by debit/credit card only. 

     For Project Fellow 22,800(Without Hostel) 
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Faculty oF agriculture 

Discipline oF agricultural economics 

category oF aDmission: open (For state-Domicile anD non-Domicile) 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

 

Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

1. PHD2023000101 MASUMA RAHAMAN OBC-A West Bengal 73.16 Eligible for 1ST counselling  
2. PHD2023000005 POULAMI CHHETRI GEN West Bengal 60.12 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
3. PHD2023000023 SHOUVIK KAR OBC-B West Bengal 55.96 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile-unreserVeD 

Seat Available: 02 (Two) 

Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

1. PHD2023000101 MASUMA RAHAMAN OBC-A West Bengal 73.16 Eligible for 1ST counselling  
2. PHD2023000005 POULAMI CHHETRI GEN West Bengal 60.12 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
3. PHD2023000023 SHOUVIK KAR OBC-B West Bengal 55.96 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile scHeDuleD caste 

Seat Available: 01 (One) 

NIL 

Discipline oF agricultural entomology 

category oF aDmission: open (For state-Domicile anD non-Domicile)  

Seat Available:01 (ONE) 

Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

1. PHD2023000121 ELIKA PAVAN VENKATA KUMAR GEN Andhra Pradesh 68.86 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
2. PHD2023000057 ADDAKULA SANKEERTHANA GEN Telangana 68.84 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
3. PHD2023000031 ASMITA DAS SC West Bengal 67.11 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
4. PHD2023000085 MD SHARAFAT ALI OBC-A West Bengal 58.00 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
5. PHD2023000084 SOUMYA ASHNA SINGH GEN Madhya Pradesh 56.58 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
6. PHD2023000071 GOURI SANKAR NANDI OBC-B West Bengal 54.17 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile-unreserVeD 

Seat Available: 01 (One) 

Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

1. PHD2023000031 ASMITA DAS SC West Bengal 67.11 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
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Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

2. PHD2023000085 MD SHARAFAT ALI OBC-A West Bengal 58.00 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
3. PHD2023000071 GOURI SANKAR NANDI OBC-B West Bengal 54.17 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile scHeDuleD caste 

Seat Available: 01 (One) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

1. PHD2023000031 ASMITA DAS SC West Bengal 67.11 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile - oBc-a 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

1. PHD2023000085 MD SHARAFAT ALI OBC-A West Bengal 58.00 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

 

Discipline oF agricultural eXtension eDucation 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile-unreserVeD 

Seat Available: 01 (One) 

Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

1. PHD2023000024 SAUMYADIP CHAKRABORTY GEN West Bengal 69.04 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
2. PHD2023000006 FIROJ AKTAR OBC-A West Bengal 62.31 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
3. PHD2023000111 SHRESTHA MITRA GEN West Bengal 50.82 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile scHeDuleD caste 

Seat Available: 01 (One) 

nil 

Discipline oF agronomy 

category oF aDmission: open (For state-Domicile anD non-Domicile)  

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

Sl 
No

. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

1. PHD2023000021 SUBHAM DUTTA  OBC-B West Bengal 63.31 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
2. PHD2023000046 BEAUTY PAHAN ST West Bengal 59.90 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
3. PHD2023000116 ARPITA PAL OBC-B West Bengal 59.66 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
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Sl 
No

. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

4. PHD2023000078 HOSENUR RAHAMAN OBC-A West Bengal 52.77 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
5. PHD2023000117 MOBASHSHIR ALAM GEN Bihar 52.65 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile-unreserVeD 

Seat Available: 01 (One) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

1. PHD2023000021 SUBHAM DUTTA OBC-B West Bengal 63.31 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
2.  PHD2023000046 BEAUTY PAHAN ST West Bengal 59.90 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
3.  PHD2023000116 ARPITA PAL OBC-B West Bengal 59.66 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
4.  PHD2023000078 HOSENUR RAHAMAN OBC-A West Bengal 52.77 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
5.  PHD2023000117 MOBASHSHIR ALAM GEN Bihar 52.65 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile scHeDuleD triBe  

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

1.  PHD2023000046 BEAUTY PAHAN ST West Bengal 59.90 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile - oBc-a 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

Sl No. Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

1.  PHD2023000078 HOSENUR RAHAMAN OBC-A West Bengal 52.77 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

Discipline oF Bio-cHemistry 

category oF aDmission: open (For state-Domicile anD non-Domicile)  

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

Sl 
No

. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

1. PHD2023000033 JEEBAN KUMAR PRAMANIK GEN Odisha 63.62 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile-unreserVeD 

Seat Available: 01 (One) 

nil 
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category oF aDmission: state Domicile scHeDuleD caste  

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

NIL 

 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile - oBc-B 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

nil 

Discipline oF genetics & plant BreeDing 

category oF aDmission: open (For state-Domicile anD non-Domicile)  

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

1. PHD2023000126 AVRALIMA SARKAR GEN West Bengal 61.59 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
2.  PHD2023000091 RAJULAPATI MYTHILY GEN Telangana 59.12 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
3.  PHD2023000090 ADHIRAJ MUKHERJEE GEN West Bengal 58.52 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
4.  PHD2023000088 MADABATHULA RAMYA GEN Andhra Pradesh 56.85 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

 

 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile-unreserVeD 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

1. PHD2023000126 AVRALIMA SARKAR GEN West Bengal 61.59 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
2.  PHD2023000090 ADHIRAJ MUKHERJEE GEN West Bengal 58.52 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
3.  PHD2023000088 MADABATHULA RAMYA GEN Andhra Pradesh 56.85 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile scHeDuleD caste 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

nil 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile - oBc-B 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

nil 
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Discipline oF plant patHology 

category oF aDmission: open (For state-Domicile anD non-Domicile)  

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

1. PHD2023000065 BANDANA HIJAM GEN Manipur 71.99 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
2.  PHD2023000008 DIPAYAN HAZRA GEN West Bengal 67.98 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
3.  PHD2023000077 ARINDAM NATH OBC-B West Bengal 61.16 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
4.  PHD2023000004 SALINI DAS GEN West Bengal 61.04 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
5.  PHD2023000093 DIYYA RACHITHA GEN Andhra Pradesh 57.34 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
6.  PHD2023000020 BARNITA ADHIKARY SC West Bengal 54.63 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
7.  PHD2023000010 MOIN KABIR OBC-A West Bengal 52.05 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile-unreserVeD 

Seat Available: 01 (One) 

Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

1.  PHD2023000008 DIPAYAN HAZRA GEN West Bengal 67.98 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
2.  PHD2023000077 ARINDAM NATH OBC-B West Bengal 61.16 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
3.  PHD2023000004 SALINI DAS GEN West Bengal 61.04 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
4.  PHD2023000020 BARNITA ADHIKARY SC West Bengal 54.63 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
5.  PHD2023000010 MOIN KABIR OBC-A West Bengal 52.05 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile scHeDuleD st  

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

NIL 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile - oBc-a 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

1.  PHD2023000010 MOIN KABIR OBC-A West Bengal 52.05 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

 

Discipline oF seeD science anD tecHnology 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile-unreserVeD 

Seat Available:1 (One) 

Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

1. PHD2023000009 SOHAM MUKHERJEE GEN West Bengal 49.08 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
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category oF aDmission: state Domicile - oBc-B 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

nil 

 

Discipline oF soil science  

category oF aDmission: open (For state-Domicile anD non-Domicile) 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

1. PHD2023000074 SAYAN DEBSINGHA SC West Bengal 78.06 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
2.  PHD2023000103 ARKAPRABHA SARKAR OBC-B West Bengal 64.89 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
3.  PHD2023000032 KOUSHIK GHOSH GEN West Bengal 63.55 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
4.  PHD2023000016 BAPAN SHIKARI SC West Bengal 59.95 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
5.  PHD2023000007 ARUNIMA CHAKRABORTY GEN West Bengal 54.28 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile-unreserVeD 

Seat Available: 01 (One) 

Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

1. PHD2023000074 SAYAN DEBSINGHA SC West Bengal 78.06 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
2.  PHD2023000103 ARKAPRABHA SARKAR OBC-B West Bengal 64.89 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
3.  PHD2023000032 KOUSHIK GHOSH GEN West Bengal 63.55 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
4.  PHD2023000016 BAPAN SHIKARI SC West Bengal 59.95 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
5.  PHD2023000007 ARUNIMA CHAKRABORTY GEN West Bengal 54.28 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile scHeDuleD caste 

Seat Available: 01 (One) 

Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

1. PHD2023000074 SAYAN DEBSINGHA SC West Bengal 78.06 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
2.  PHD2023000016 BAPAN SHIKARI SC West Bengal 59.95 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile - oBc-B 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

1.  PHD2023000103 ARKAPRABHA SARKAR OBC-B West Bengal 64.89 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
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Faculty oF Horticulture 

Discipline oF Floriculture anD lanDscaping 

category oF aDmission: open (For state-Domicile anD non-Domicile)  

Seat Available: 1(one) 

Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

1. PHD2023000037 VARDHELLI SOUKYA GEN Telangana 63.59 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
2.  PHD2023000036 NASRINA NAURIN OBC-A West Bengal 63.11 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
3.  PHD2023000051 SUMANA ADHIKARY OBC-B West Bengal 56.56 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
4.  PHD2023000043 KAJAL KUMARI GEN Bihar 53.54 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
5.  PHD2023000053 TANIYA DEY OBC-B West Bengal 50.82 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile-unreserVeD 

Seat Available: 01 (One) 

Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

1.  PHD2023000036 NASRINA NAURIN OBC-A West Bengal 63.11 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
2.  PHD2023000051 SUMANA ADHIKARY OBC-B West Bengal 56.56 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
3.  PHD2023000053 TANIYA DEY OBC-B West Bengal 50.82 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile scHeDuleD caste 

Seat Available: 01 (One) 

nil 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile - oBc-a 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

1. PHD2023000036 NASRINA NAURIN OBC-A West Bengal 63.11 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

 

Discipline oF Fruit science 

category oF aDmission: open (For state-Domicile anD non-Domicile) 

Seat Available:01 (One)  

 

Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

1. PHD2023000027 DIYA GHOSAL GEN West Bengal 62.30 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
2.  PHD2023000089 ARPAN CHAKRABORTY GEN West Bengal 56.78 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
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Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

3.  PHD2023000049 PRADIPTO KUMAR MUKHERJEE GEN West Bengal 56.10 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
4.  PHD2023000025 SONAI YOGESH GEN Telangana 52.49 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
5.  PHD2023000040 ARSHEEN AARA ANSARI GEN Rajasthan 45.51 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile-unreserVeD 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

1. PHD2023000027 DIYA GHOSAL GEN West Bengal 62.30 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
2.  PHD2023000089 ARPAN CHAKRABORTY GEN West Bengal 56.78 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
3.  PHD2023000049 PRADIPTO KUMAR MUKHERJEE GEN West Bengal 56.10 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile scHeDuleD caste  

Seat Available:1 (ONE) 

nil 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile - oBc-B 

Seat Available: 1 (ONE) 

nil 

Discipline oF plantation, spices, meDicinal & aromatic crops 

category oF aDmission: open (For state-Domicile anD non-Domicile)  

Seat Available: 1 (One) 

Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

1. PHD2023000022 KOYELIKA DEB GEN West Bengal 70.60 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
2.  PHD2023000018 VENKATA SAI BHARGAV BHARATULA GEN Andhra Pradesh 59.15 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
3.  PHD2023000098 RACHAPUDI PUJASRI DURGA BHAVANI GEN Andhra Pradesh 55.69 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile scHeDuleD caste  

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

NIL 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile - oBc-B 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

nil 
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Discipline oF VegetaBle science 

category oF aDmission: open (For state-Domicile anD non-Domicile) 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 
Sl 

No. 
Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 

Score 
Remarks 

1. PHD2023000012 TANMOY SAHA GEN West Bengal 76.49 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
2.  PHD2023000038 SUBOM RAI OBC-B West Bengal 66.10 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
3.  PHD2023000108 ABHISHEK KUMAR GEN Bihar 61.35 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
4.  PHD2023000069 BISWAJIT CHAKRABORTY GEN West Bengal 60.89 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
5.  PHD2023000029 ANANDA RAY SC West Bengal 60.88 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
6.  PHD2023000054 SAYANI DAS GEN West Bengal 58.31 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
7.  PHD2023000044 RITURAJ DUTTA GEN Assam 56.03 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
8.  PHD2023000080 SNEHASIS DALAL OBC-B West Bengal 53.54 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
9.  PHD2023000083 NAQUIB ALAM OBC-A West Bengal 50.01 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile-unreserVeD 

Seat Available:1 (ONE) 

Sl 
No. 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

1. PHD2023000012 TANMOY SAHA GEN West Bengal 76.49 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
2.  PHD2023000038 SUBOM RAI OBC-B West Bengal 66.10 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
3.  PHD2023000069 BISWAJIT CHAKRABORTY GEN West Bengal 60.89 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
4.  PHD2023000029 ANANDA RAY SC West Bengal 60.88 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
5.  PHD2023000054 SAYANI DAS GEN West Bengal 58.31 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
6.  PHD2023000080 SNEHASIS DALAL OBC-B West Bengal 53.54 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
7.  PHD2023000083 NAQUIB ALAM OBC-A West Bengal 50.01 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile scHeDuleD caste  

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

PHD2023000029 ANANDA RAY SC West Bengal 60.88 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile scHeDuleD triBe  

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

nil 
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Discipline oF Forestry 

category oF aDmission: open (For state-Domicile anD non-Domicile) 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

PHD2023000002 ASHA SHARMA GEN Uttarakhand 55.35 Eligible for 1ST counselling 
 

 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile-unreserVeD 

Seat Available:1 (One) 

nil 

category oF aDmission: state Domicile- oBc-a 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

NIL 

 

list oF canDiDates unDer in-serVice researcH scHolar 

Faculty oF agriculture: 

 

Discipline oF agronomy 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 

 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

PHD2023000120 VISHWANATH GEN Karnataka 54.80 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

 

 

Discipline oF genetics anD plant BreeDing 

Seat Available: 01 (ONE) 
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Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

PHD2023000109 ABHILASHA SINHA GEN Bihar 49.62 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

 

 

list oF canDiDates unDer project Fellow 

Faculty oF agriculture: 

Discipline oF agricultural economics 

Seat Available: 01 (One) 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

PROJECT-0401 SOUMYADEEP DAS OBC-B West Bengal 56.21 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

 

Discipline oF entomology 

Seat Available: 02 (One) 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

Project-402 DHANAPATI GOKUL KRISHNA OBC Odisha 67.94 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

Project-403 SOGALA MANOHAR SC Telengana 64.95 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

 

Discipline oF plant patHology 

Seat Available: 01 (One) 

Appln. ID NAME CATEGORY DOMICILE Merit 
Score 

Remarks 

PROJECT-0404 BANDANA HIJAM GEN Manipur 71.99 Eligible for 1ST counselling 

 

 

 
 


